ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV
WKN: 015658107

ISIN: CA0156581070

Overview

2024/06/07 17:58:18
Price

7.425 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.17% (-0.17)

CA0156581070
ASTL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

725 EUR

S&P 500

7.42 USD (200)
7.43 USD (700)
7.49 USD

7.55 USD
7.395 USD
7.59 USD
7.484059 USD
55,062
412,059.17
680

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/05 B \Marktkommentar oy
2024/05/29  BlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/05/29 ™  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/05/08 B Marktkommentar &
2024/05/06  ™®  Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA0156581070&ID_NOTATION=325794507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d81bc0272ce772ec63ca812fd379ecb557ef415944390152a2c36b45b2867a5c&idfile=60466&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60466%2F2024-06-05%2FMarktkommentar&stath=958546d524696d7d6&time=1717863244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1f85dfbb379ba1f23e08824f18bc719163b379e5256ea9fa9edf4139b65aacd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59fe7f5501ed13cfa&time=1717863244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=252a74ff84ca0c339d5082e6a425354b591d65b2408d3e767032ac3a4ac0735b&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4013aeed5673aa1f9&time=1717863244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b0393f727552bb539df02c1276511f3c076b1c7082794e77439b50cd20f709&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=f650c7818ffa65678&time=1717863244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Details

2024/06/07 17:58:18

Price
7.425 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

2.17% (-0.17)

ISIN CA0156581070
Symbol ASTL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 725 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.42 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 7.43 USD (700)
Open 7.49 USD
High 7.55 USD
Low 7.395 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.59 USD
VWAP 7.484059 USD
Volume (pcs) 55,062
Trading volume 412,059.17
Number of trades 680
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.55% -2.69% -24.10%
Perf (abs.) -0.62 -0.21 -2.41
Beta 1.12 1.05 1.05
Volatility 35.32 35.86 42.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.555 USD (443,882
7.790 USD (322,363
(

8.085 USD (510,935

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
7.781 USD (585,112)
9.990 USD (2024/01/02)
7.340 USD (2024/06/04)
10.250 USD (2023/12/27)

6.345 USD (2023/10/06)

All listings for ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 7.00 EUR 0.00 1
06
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 17:55 10.20 CAD 0.06 49
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:59 6.85 EUR 0.00 7
07
Nasdaq 2024/06/ 17:58 7.425USD 0.41 680
07
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:01 6.90 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=325794507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426381267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309826926

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/06/ 08:12 6.85 EUR 0.00
07

2024/06/ 08:13 6.90 EUR 0.00
07
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426553264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426553778

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALGOMA STEEL GROUP COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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